EXHIBIT “A”

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

RESURFACING OF AIRPORT STREET FROM MARINE BOULEVARD TO
NEAR 850 AIRPORT STREET IN THE PRINCETON-BY-THE-SEA AREA

COUNTY PROJECT NO. RL203
PROJECT FILE NO. S4840000

Contractor Name
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Granite Rock Company
DBA Pavex Construction Division

Half Moon Bay Grading & Paving, Inc.
G. Bortolotto & Company, Inc.
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.

C.F. Archibald Paving, Inc.

O'Grady Paving, Inc.

Bid Amount
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203,433.00
212,967.25
217,749.21
221,027.60
221,540.00
231,525.00



