EXHIBIT "A"

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

RESURFACING OF AIRPORT STREET FROM MARINE BOULEVARD TO NEAR 850 AIRPORT STREET IN THE PRINCETON-BY-THE-SEA AREA

COUNTY PROJECT NO. RL203 PROJECT FILE NO. S4840000

Contractor Name	Bid Amount
Granite Rock Company	
1. DBA Pavex Construction Division	\$ 203,433.00
2. Half Moon Bay Grading & Paving, Inc.	\$ 212,967.25
3. G. Bortolotto & Company, Inc.	\$ 217,749.21
4. Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	\$ 221,027.60
5. C.F. Archibald Paving, Inc.	\$ 221,540.00
6. O'Grady Paving, Inc.	\$ 231.525.00